PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product:
Description:
Catalogue No:
Conduit - Flexible PVC
Flexible Grey Conduit
25mm diameter x 15m length
FC25GR15
•
•
Flexible PVC Material
Protect wires and cables within this PVC
conduit that has been specially designed
for maximum strength and flexibility.
Key Features
Description
UV Protection
Also Available: In other diameter sizes and lengths:
13mm diameter: 30m
16mm diameter: 15m 30m 120m
20mm diameter: 15m 30m
25mm diameter: 12m 30m
32mm diameter: 10m 15m 30m
40mm diameter: 10m 15m 30m
50mm diameter: 10m 15m 30m
63mm diameter: 10m 15m 30m
70mm diameter: 1.57m
Length:
Diameter:
15 metres
Specifications
25mm